Fee Schedule

TAX RETURNS

Basic salary/wage

Sole trader/subcontractor
Share trader/crypto trader
Partnership

FBT return

Company

Trust

Superannuation funds

EXTRAS- charges are additional to your tax return

New rental property

Existing rental property

Airbnb rental property

Capital gains shares/cryptocurrency

Capital gains investment property

BAS (excluding bookkeeping)

Setting up costs Pty Ltd Company

Setting up costs for Trust

Setting up costs for SMSF — Individual Trustee (incl. TFN & ABN)
Setting up costs for SMSF — Company Trustee (incl. TFN & ABN)

SERVICES

ABN Application

Accountant verification letters (current clients only)
Advisory/CGT Calculation

Annual corporate secretarial fee

ASIC Company changes (where we are not the registered office)
ATO liaison/calls

Bookkeeping

Copy of Notice of assessment

Copy of Tax return (pdf copy free for current clients)
Fee from refund handling fee

XERO bookkeeping/training

XERO setup
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$180
$400
$400
$650
$400
$1900
$1900
$1350

$120
$100
$150
$120
$120
$180
$1600
$900
$990
$2200

$150
$150
$150
$220
$150
$150
$150
$30

$30

855

$150
$450



