

Fee Schedule

TAX RETURNS

Basic salary/wage	From	\$180
Sole trader/subcontractor	From	\$400
Share trader/crypto trader	From	\$400
Partnership	From	\$650
FBT return	From	\$400
Company	From	\$1900
Trust	From	\$1900
Superannuation funds	From	\$1350
EXTRAS - charges are additional to your tax return		

New rental property	From	\$120
Existing rental property	From	\$100
Airbnb rental property	From	\$150
Capital gains shares/cryptocurrency	From	\$120
Capital gains investment property	From	\$120
BAS (excluding bookkeeping)	From	\$180
Setting up costs Pty Ltd Company	From	\$1600
Setting up costs for Trust	From	\$900
Setting up costs for SMSF – Individual Trustee (incl. TFN & ABN)		\$990
Setting up costs for SMSF – Company Trustee (incl. TFN & ABN)		\$2200

SERVICES

ABN Application	From	\$150
Accountant verification letters (current clients only)	From	\$150
Advisory/CGT Calculation	From	\$150
Annual corporate secretarial fee		\$220
ASIC Company changes (where we are not the registered office)	From	\$150
ATO liaison/calls	From	\$150
Bookkeeping	From	\$150
Copy of Notice of assessment		\$30
Copy of Tax return (pdf copy free for current clients)		\$30
Fee from refund handling fee		\$55
XERO bookkeeping/training	From	\$150
XERO setup	From	\$450

^{**}Updated 6th Oct 2025